
R S S INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL , SADARPUR CHHALERA SEC -45 NOIDA 

(CBSE Affiliation No. 2130956) 

Provisional Fee for the Academic session  :   2022-23 

Particulars  Academic session 2022-23 Amount (RS.) 

REGISTRATION FEE (SCHOOL)                                 

KG- V  2000 

VI-VIII 
 

5000 

IX  12000 

XI (SCI + COMM) 10000 

XI (HUMANITIES) 50000 

ADMISSION FEE (NON REFUNDABLE ) - 
 

ANNUAL CHARGES - 

TUITION FEE (PER MONTH) 
KG-V 
VI-VIII 
IX-X 
XI (SCI) 
XI (COMM) 
XI (ARTS) 
XII (SCI) 
XII (COMM + ARTS) 

 
1650 
1950 
2600 
3533 
3400 
3000 
3325 
3300 
 

OPTIONAL FEE (ANNUAL ) 
BOARD REG. & BOARD EXAM FEE  

 A/C TO BOARD CIRCULAR  

  

  

 


